LITEDIMMER  PLus AC400
TM
LITEGEAR, INC.
Hours: Monday-Friday  8AM-4:30PM (PST)
Tel: +1 818 358-8542    SMS: +1 818 495-0600
Email: info@litegear.com or support@litegear.com
Web: www.litegear.com
MODEL - LITEDIMMER+ PLUS AC400 DMX DIMMING SYSTEM FOR CINEMA, TV, AND VIDEO
4.
87
 in
. (
12
3.
4
m
m
)
6.5 in. (165.1 mm) 14.13 in. (358.9 mm)
DIMMER MODEL
LiteDimmer+ Plus AC400 Unit DMX (LD-PLUS-AC400-DMX)
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
PL7 Extension, 12 Feet (CA-PL7-EXT-12)
PL7 Extension, 24 Feet (CA-PL7-EXT-24 )
PL7 TwoFer (CA-PL7.M-PL7.F.2 )
AC Cable, 5-15P to C13, 6 Feet - US (CA-15P-C13-LOCK-6F)
AC Cable, BS 1363 to C13, 6 Feet - UK (CA-UK-C13-6)
AC Cable, Europlug to C13, 6 Feet - EU (CA-EURO-C13-6)
DMX Cable, 5-Pin XLR, 10 Feet (CA-XLR5-EXT-10F)
DMX Cable, 5-Pin XLR, 25 Feet (CA-XLR5-EXT-25F)
DMX Cable, 5-Pin XLR, 50 Feet (CA-XLR5-EXT-50F)
DMX Cable, 5-Pin XLR, 100 Feet (CA-XLR5-EXT-100F)
Remote Trigger (2110002)
Paracord Lanyard (1180002)
400
PLUS COMPATIBLE